Meets Code Requirements for
Supervised Systems
The GX Series are high quality remote
signaling devices that offer both audible
alarms, visual alarms, or a combination of
both.
The GX Series are available in Fire
Alarm Red or Off-White faceplates with a

start-up current.
• Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA 4.28.3)
• BFP (City of Chicago)
• BS+A/MEA #285-91-E
• CSFM *Listing 7135-569:113
**Listing 7125-569:114
• UL 464, UL 1971, UL 1638
• ULC
Available Models
Combined Rated Combined Rated
Light Current Draw Current Draw
Model Nominal Intensity @ Nominal @ Maximum Flash Peak
Number Voltage In Candela Voltage Voltage Rate/Min. dB @10 Ft.
GX90-2 * 12 VDC — 12mA 12mA 90
GX90-4 * 24 VDC — 15mA 18mA 90
GXS-2-15-1 ** 12 VDC 15 113mA 113mA 60 —
GXS-2-15/75 ** 12 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 209mA 240mA 60 —
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-15-1 * 24 VDC 15 78mA 69mA 60 —
GXS-4-15/75-W ** 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 105mA 87mA 60 —
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-30/75-W 24 VDC 30 (UL 1971) 142mA 114mA 60 —
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-15/75-C ** 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 120mA 100mA 60 —
75 (UL 1638)
GXS-4-110-1 ** 24 VDC 110 220mA 179mA 60 —
GXS-120-177 ** 120 VAC 177 400mA — 60 —
GX90S-2-15-1 * 12 VDC 15 125mA 96mA 60 90
GX90S-2-15/75 * 12 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 219mA 228mA 60 90
75 (UL 1638)
GX90S-4-15-1 * 24 VDC 15 93mA 87mA 60 90
GX90S-4-15/75-W* 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 120mA 105mA 60 90
75 (UL 1638)
GX90S-4-30/75W * 24 VDC 30 (UL 1971) 157mA 132mA 60 90
75 (UL 1638)
GX90S-4-15/75-C* 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971) 135mA 118mA 60 90
75 (UL 1638)
GX90S-4-110-1 * 24 VDC 110 235mA 197mA 60 90
Note: All 24 VDC models operate from 21-30 VDC -20 + 10%
All 12 VDC models operate from 10-16 VDC
24VDC 15 candela units have a start-up current of 114mA and a peak operating current of 84mA
15/75 candela units have a start-up current of 130mA (wall) and a peak operating current of 110mA